
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Index Type=
Financing Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301060000
04271

01/06/1993
01:50:35

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KNOWLES,
BILL

199301110000
08651

01/11/1993
12:06:46

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HERRON,
MARK E

199302050000
35211

02/05/1993
12:18:06

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KROPP, JOHN
C

199302220000
51041

02/22/1993
02:36:22

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STAFFORD,
DONALD
FRANK JR

199302220000
51031

02/22/1993
02:36:20

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAXWELL,
NEIL

199302240000
53011

02/24/1993
12:34:13

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEBB, KEITH
E

199303110000
68501

03/11/1993
09:59:22

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FLORA,
HOMER B

199303220000
77561

03/22/1993
03:13:06

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUMPHRIES,
JOHN W JR

199303250000
80901

03/25/1993
11:43:58

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SKELTON, TIM
C

199304130001
00901

04/13/1993
12:10:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER,
NANCY A

199305110001
34651

05/11/1993
04:00:36

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BICE, JERRY L

199305190001
43881

05/19/1993
11:39:52

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JORDAN,
HAROLD J

199305050001
27151

05/05/1993
01:33:37

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENNEBREW,
WILLIAM R

199306090001
66311

06/09/1993
11:00:49

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COFER,
BRYANT G

199305250001
50641

05/25/1993
01:27:49

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER, JOHN
A

199305250001
50681

05/25/1993
01:27:53

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANDENBER
G, HOMER L

199306170001
76961

06/17/1993
11:55:16

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCARTHUR,
DONALD E

199306300001
92691

06/30/1993
03:56:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, BRANDI
A

199306300001
92681

06/30/1993
03:56:28

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MINOR,
RANDY W

199306300001
92671

06/30/1993
03:56:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCRUGGS,
HARRY T

199306300001
92661

06/30/1993
03:56:26

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LACEY,
THOMAS D

199308270002
59001

08/27/1993
09:18:30

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARTWELL,
LYN G

199309010002
65031

09/01/1993
12:19:49

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING, DENNIS
J

199309010002
65051

09/01/1993
12:19:52

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
JEFFERY S



199310200003
25231

10/20/1993
09:19:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199310200003
26181

10/20/1993
02:36:54

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HEADRICK,
STEVEN M

199310200003
26171

10/20/1993
02:36:53

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BOULER,
STEVEN M

199310200003
26201

10/20/1993
02:36:55

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WHITWORTH,
RANDALL S

199311220003
71191

11/22/1993
01:00:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCSWEENEY,
MYRNA

199312290004
15941

12/29/1993
09:27:33

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BONNELL,
DUTTON
CRAIG


