Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301060000 04271	01/06/1993 01:50:35	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KNOWLES, BILL						
199301110000 08651	01/11/1993 12:06:46	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HERRON, MARK E						
199302050000 35211	02/05/1993 12:18:06	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KROPP, JOHN C						
199302220000 51041	02/22/1993 02:36:22	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STAFFORD, DONALD FRANK JR						
199302220000 51031	02/22/1993 02:36:20	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAXWELL, NEIL						
199302240000 53011	02/24/1993 12:34:13	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEBB, KEITH E						
199303110000 68501	03/11/1993 09:59:22	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FLORA, HOMER B						
199303220000 77561	03/22/1993 03:13:06	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUMPHRIES, JOHN W JR						
199303250000 80901	03/25/1993 11:43:58	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SKELTON, TIM C						
199304130001 00901	04/13/1993 12:10:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER, NANCY A						
199305110001 34651	05/11/1993 04:00:36	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BICE, JERRY L						
199305190001 43881	05/19/1993 11:39:52	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JORDAN, HAROLD J						
199305050001 27151	05/05/1993 01:33:37	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENNEBREW, WILLIAM R						
199306090001 66311	06/09/1993 11:00:49	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COFER, BRYANT G						
199305250001 50641	05/25/1993 01:27:49	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER, JOHN A						
199305250001 50681	05/25/1993 01:27:53	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANDENBER G, HOMER L						
199306170001 76961	06/17/1993 11:55:16	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCARTHUR, DONALD E						
199306300001 92691	06/30/1993 03:56:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, BRANDI A						
199306300001 92681	06/30/1993 03:56:28	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MINOR, RANDY W						
199306300001 92671	06/30/1993 03:56:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCRUGGS, HARRY T						
199306300001 92661	06/30/1993 03:56:26	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LACEY, THOMAS D						
199308270002 59001	08/27/1993 09:18:30	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARTWELL, LYN G						
199309010002 65031	09/01/1993 12:19:49	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, DENNIS J						
199309010002 65051	09/01/1993 12:19:52	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, JEFFERY S						

199310200003 25231	10/20/1993 09:19:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROOK HIGHLAND LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			
199310200003 26181	10/20/1993 02:36:54	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HEADRICK, STEVEN M			
199310200003 26171	10/20/1993 02:36:53	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BOULER, STEVEN M			
	10/20/1993 02:36:55	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WHITWORTH, RANDALL S			
	11/22/1993 01:00:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCSWEENEY, MYRNA			
199312290004 15941	12/29/1993 09:27:33	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BONNELL, DUTTON CRAIG			